[ prevost

Manguera PVC DIFLEX con enchufesrapidos prevoSl

@ int./ext. (mm)

8x14

Conector
IRP 06

Material
PVC

Referencia
RAL
DISB810

RAL
DESB810

RAL
DCSB810

RAL
DASB810

@ int./ext.
(mm)

8x14

8x14

8x14

8x14

Longitud méax (m)

10

Equipado con

Protectores

Equipado con
Enchufe y conector

Longitud
max (m)

10

10

10

10

Perfil

ISO 6150 B

Presion de uso

2 al2bar

Descripcion

Perfil

ISO 6150 B

European 7,4
mm

ISO 6150 C

ARO 210

Enchufe

ISI 06

ESI 07

CSI 06

ASI 06

Enchufe
ISI 06

Temperatura
-15°C a +60°C

Conector

IRP 06

ERP 07

CRP 06

ARP 06
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Equipado
con

Protectores

Protectores

Protectores

Protectores
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